HVAC RECOMMENDED ACADEMIC PLAN

1ST YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER

HART
HART
HART
HART
HART
% Earned:

1401
1407
1341
1345
2336

Basic Electricity for HVAC
Refrigeration Principles

Residential AC

Gas/Electric Heat

Troubleshooting

Level 1 Certificate: HVAC - Residential

1ST YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER

HART
HART
HART
HART
HART

% Earned:

1256
2334
2441
2442
2349

EPA Recovery Certification Preparation
Advanced Air Conditioning Controls
Commercial Air Conditioning
Commercial Refrigeration

Heat Pumps

Level 1 Certificate: HVAC and Refrigeration: Commercial

Total Hours

Credit Hours
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