HVAC RECOMMENDED ACADEMIC PLAN

1ST YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER			Credit Hours	\checkmark	
HART	1401	Basic Electricity for HVAC		4	
HART	1407	Refrigeration Principles		4	
HART	1341	Residential AC		3	
HART	1345	Gas/Electric Heat		3	
HART	2336	Troubleshooting		3	
# Earned:		Level 1 Certificate: HVAC - Residential		17	
1ST YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER					
HART	1256	EPA Recovery Certification Preparation		2	
HART	2334	Advanced Air Conditioning Controls		3	
HART	2441	Commercial Air Conditioning		4	
HART	2442	Commercial Refrigeration		4	
HART	2349	Heat Pumps		3	
				16	
* Earned:		Level 1 Certificate: HVAC and Refrigeration: Commercial	Total Hours	33	